

CROWN LIFTERS LIMITED				
CIN: L74210MH2002PLC138439				
Registered Office: 104, Raheja Plaza Premises Co-Op Soc. Ltd., Shah Industrial Estate, Veera Desai Rd, Andheri (W) Mumbai - 400053.				
Tel No: +91 +91 22 4006 2829; E-mail: cs.cl@crownlifters.com; Website: www.crownlifters.com				
Statement of Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on June 30th, 2023				
(Rs. in Lakhs)				
Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30-06-2023 (Un-Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	523.14	624.49	397.97
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax & Exceptional Items)	117.09	90.24	47.43
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	117.09	115.21	102.82
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	117.09	233.70	67.12
5	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) after Tax and Other Comprehensive Income after Tax]	117.09	233.70	389.67
6	Equity Share Capital	1041.00	1041.00	1041.00
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as at Balance Sheet date	1189.15	1072.06	770.33
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each, in Rs.)	1.12	2.24	0.64
	Diluted	1.12	2.24	0.64

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the financial result is available on the Stock Exchange websites : www.nseindia.com & company's website: www.crownlifters.com.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
CROWN LIFTERS LIMITED
Mr. Nizar Nooruddin Rajwani
Director & Chief Financial Officer
DIN: 03312143

Place : Mumbai
Date : 10-08-2023

GILADA FINANCE AND INVESTMENTS LIMITED				
CIN: L65910KA1994PLC015981				
Regd. Office: #105 R.R. Takt, 37 Bhoopasandra Main Road, Bangalore- 560094 Ph:080-40620000(30 Lines) Fax: 080-40620008; E-mail:md@giladagroup.com, Website: www.giladafinance.com				
(Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2023)				
[Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]				
(Rs. in Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30-Jun-2023 (Un-audited)	31-Mar-2023 (Audited)	31-Mar-2023 (Un-audited)
1.	Total Income	137.75	233.31	104.06
2.	Total Expenses	79.52	163.92	61.07
3.	Profit/ Loss before Tax	58.23	69.39	42.99
4.	Tax Expenses			
	a) Current tax	14.65	13.94	11.00
	b) Deferred Tax	-	5.22	-
5.	Profit for the Period	43.58	50.23	31.99
6.	Equity Share Capital	702.46	702.46	702.46
7.	Earnings Per Share :			
	1. Basic:	0.31	1.08	0.22
	2. Diluted:	0.31	1.08	0.22

NOTES:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results is available on the websites of the Company at www.giladafinance.com and the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com .

For GILADA FINANCE AND INVESTMENTS LTD.
Sd/- (Rajagopal Gilada)
Managing Director (DIN: 00307829)

Place : Bangalore
Date : 10.08.2023

SANGAM (INDIA) LIMITED				
CIN: L17118RJ1984PLC003173				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023				
(₹ in Lakhs)				
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Financial Year Ended
		30.06.23 (Unaudited)	31.03.23 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	67948	69014	71800
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2068	5284	6508
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1902	3511	6508
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1277	3013	5253
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1406	3019	5273
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	5025	4505	4342
7	Other Equity			81468
8	Earning per share (not annualised) (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each)	2.90	10.78	12.10
	Basic & Diluted (In ₹)	2.90	10.00	11.86
9	Earning per share (not annualised) (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each)	2.57	6.79	12.10
	Basic & Diluted (In ₹)	2.57	6.29	11.86

NOTE:
1. The above Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 10th August, 2023.
2. As per regulation 47(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 result on standalone basis for the quarter ended 30th June 2023 is given: (1) Total Income from Operations 67959 Lakhs (2) Profit/Loss Before Tax 1996 Lakhs and (3) Profit/Loss after Tax 1419 Lakhs.
3. Exceptional items includes proportionate value of sweat equity shares issued during the period ended 31st March, 2023
4. The Company has allotted 52 lakh (Fifty Two lakh) equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up (at a premium of Rs. 170/- per equity share) on conversion of 37 Lakhs convertible share warrants on 28th April, 2023 and 15 Lakhs Share warrants on 02nd June, 2023 in accordance with Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, on receipt of balance 75% due amount aggregating to Rs. 7020 Lakhs, on these share warrants as per the terms and conditions of the issue.
5. The Company's projects under progress are going on as per its expansion plans.
6. The EPS earnings for the quarters ended 30th June, 2023, 31st March 2023 and 30th June 2022 are not annualised.
7. The above is an extract of the detailed Consolidated Financial Result for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 filed with the stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the stock Exchanges websites at www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.sangamgroup.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
(R.P. Soni)
Chairman
DIN: 00401439

Date: August 10, 2023
Place: Bhiwara

Regd. Off. : Atun, Chittorgarh Road, Bhiwara-311001 (Raj.)
Phone: 01482-245400, Fax: 01482-245450 Web: www.sangamgroup.com, Email: secretarial@sangamgroup.com

NURECA LIMITED				
NUREÇA				
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2023 (INR million)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated
		Quarter Ended 30-06-2023 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30-06-2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	212.31	260.60	1,118.99
2	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period (before Tax; Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9.63)	(50.38)	(109.57)
3	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9.63)	(50.38)	(109.57)
4	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(7.42)	(38.67)	(84.22)
5	Total Comprehensive (Expenses)/ Income for the period [Comprising (Loss)/Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	(7.57)	(38.31)	(84.80)
6	Equity Share Capital	100.00	100.00	100.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet		1852.62	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	(0.74)	(3.87)	(8.42)
	2. Diluted:	(0.74)	(3.87)	(8.42)

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.nureca.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The Board of Directors hereby declares that limited review reports do not have any modified opinion.

By order of the Board of Directors of Nureca Limited
Saurabh Goyal
Managing Director
DIN: 00136037

Dated: 10.08.2023
Place: Chandigarh

Regd. Office: Office Number 101, 1st Floor Udyog Bhavan Sonawala Lane, Goregaon E Mumbai City MH 400063
CIN: L24304MH2016PLC320868 Tel. +91-172-5292900, Email : cs@nureca.com, Website : www.nureca.com

Apollo Micro Systems Limited				
(CIN: L72200TG1997PLC026556)				
Registered office: Plot No. 128/A, Road No. 12, BEL Road, IDA Mallapur, Hyderabad - 500076, Telangana.				
Telephone: +91 40 27167000 - 99; Facsimile: +91 40 2715 0820; E-mail: cs@apollo-micro.com; Website: www.apollo-micro.com				
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2023				
All amounts in lakhs except otherwise stated				
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2023 (UnAudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
Total Revenue from Operations	5,791.32	10,685.09	5,641.28	29,834.98
Profit before exceptional items & tax	283.09	1,274.64	356.12	3,217.96
Net Profit for the period before tax	283.09	1,132.71	356.12	2,895.73
Net Profit for the period after tax	165.36	721.12	163.73	1,873.75
Total comprehensive income for the period	165.36	719.61	163.73	1,872.23
Paid up equity share capital	2,306.39	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39
Other equity	-	-	-	39,627.09
Earnings per share	(Face Value Rs.1/- each)	(Face Value Rs.10/- each)	(Face Value Rs.10/- each)	(Face Value Rs.10/- each)
(a) Basic	0.08	3.47	0.79	9.02
(a) Diluted	0.06	2.35	0.79	6.11

Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Results of the Company are as under:-

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2023 (UnAudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
Total Revenue from Operations	5,805.97	10,730.66	5,641.28	29,880.54
Profit before exceptional items & tax	298.46	1,322.02	356.26	3,266.25
Profit before tax	298.46	1,180.09	356.26	2,944.02
Profit after tax	180.51	753.55	163.87	1,906.79
Total Comprehensive income	180.51	752.04	163.87	1,905.28
Paid up equity share capital	2,306.39	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39
Other equity				36,304.79
Earnings per share	(Face Value Rs.1/- each)	(Face Value Rs.10/- each)	(Face Value Rs.10/- each)	(Face Value Rs.10/- each)
(a) Basic	0.08	3.63	0.79	9.18
(a) Diluted	0.06	2.46	0.79	6.22

Notes:
1. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2023 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter ended 30 June 2023 is available on the Company's website i.e. www.apollo-micro.com under Investor Information section and on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Apollo Micro Systems Limited
Sd/-
Karunakar Reddy Baddam
Managing Director
DIN: 00790139

Place: Hyderabad
Date : 10 August, 2023

ORICON ENTERPRISES LTD.				
CIN - L28100MH1968PLC014156				
Registered office: 1076, Dr. E. Moses Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400018; E-mail Id : share@ocl-india.com, Website : www.oriconenterprises.com; Tel No.: 022-43226600; Fax No.: 022 24963055				
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023				
(Rs. In Lakhs, except EPS)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	15,473.46	15,569.06	19,039.35
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,140.54	531.21	1,780.18
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,140.54	352.64	1,780.18
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) - Continued Operations	859.57	217.85	1,537.53
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax from discontinued Operations	0.00	22.72	(40.29)
6	Profit/(Loss) after Tax for the period	859.57	240.56	1,497.24
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)]	6,958.26	(3,239.33)	(5,165.14)
8	Equity Share Capital	3,140.95	3,140.95	3,140.95
9	Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
10	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) -before extraordinary item (Face Value Rs. 02/- each) - From Continuing Operation	0.55	0.14	0.99
11	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) -before extraordinary item (Face Value Rs. 02/- each) - From discontinuing Operation	0.00	0.01	(0.03)
12	Earning per Equity Share (For Continuing & discontinuing operations) Basic & Diluted EPS Per Share	0.55	0.15	0.96

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023
(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	15,473.46	15,540.80	18,436.72
2	Profit Before Tax	849.61	544.24	1,816.83
3	Net Profit After Tax	634.67	446.67	1,488.60

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange (s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results is available on Stock Exchange(s) website (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.oriconenterprises.com).

For Oricon Enterprises Limited
Adarsh Somani
Managing Director
(DIN: 00192609)

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 10, 2023

PIONEER EMBROIDERIES LIMITED						
... a stitch ahead of time						
CIN NO. L17291MH1991PLC063752						
Regd. Office: Unit 101B, 1st Floor, Abhishek Premises, Plot No.C5-6, Dalia Industrial Estate, Off. New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400058. Tel: 022-42232323 Fax: 022-42232313 Email : mumbai@pelhakoba.com						
www.pelhakoba.com						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 TH JUNE, 2023						
(₹ in Lakh Except per share data)						
Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	7,405.62	8,662.78	29,976.04	7,405.64	8,662.80	29,976.13
Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	137.10	8.58	320.92	133.92	8.00	278.18
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	137.10	8.58	1,233.11	133.86	8.00	1,189.01
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	105.45	6.19	870.54	102.21	5.61	826.44
Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other [Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	111.69	13.29	895.49	108.45	12.71	851.39
Equity Share Capital	2,697.54	2,659.09	2,659.09	2,697.54	2,659.09	2,659.09
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	N.A	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
a) Basic	0.40	0.02	3.27	0.38	0.02	3.11
b) Diluted	0.40	0.02	3.27	0.38	0.02	3.11

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.pelhakoba.com and the Stock Exchange's Website at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com
2. The above results are reviewed by the audit Committee and were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th August, 2

